
1. ENGINE 1
2. CONNECTION PLATE 1
3. BOLT M6*20 4
4. GEARBOX ASSY 1
5. BOLT M6*45 4
6. DAMPING RUBBER BAND 1
7. HANDLE GRIP 1
8. STAND 1
9. SWITCH HANDLE 1
10. FLAT GASKET Ø12 1
11. BOLT M12*16 1
12. CYLINDRICAL PIN + R PIN 1
13. BOLT M6*30 4
14. DRILL 100mmX80cm 1

EARTH AUGER EXPLOSIVE VIEW


